
ASSAM ELECTRICITY GRID CORPORATION LIMITED 
Regd. Office: 1st floor, Bijulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazar, Guwahati-781001 

CIN: U40101AS2003SGCO07238 Azadl Ka 
Amit Mahotsav 

one: 0361-2739520/ Fax: 0361-2739513 web: www.aegcl.co.in 
ALGC 

NO. AEGCLDGM/TTCITEZ/T-20/2023/179 Date- aye2/1o23 

Notice Inviting Tender 
A) Basic details: 

Tender No AEGCL/DGM/TTC/TEZ/T-20/2023/194 Dated: 02/02/2023 

struction of tower type B+6 at loc no. 21 (Village 
Bharaguri, Samaguri) of 132KV Samaguri-Sankardev Nagar 
D/C line for height raising work between Loc no 21 & 22. 

Name of work: 

Work Type Transmission Line work (Civil & Electrical) 

Tender Inviting Authority AEGCL 

Designation 
Address 

Deputy General Manager 
Tezpur T&T Circle, Dhanua Nagar, Tezpur, Sonitpur-784001 

(Assam) 

Tender value Rs 23,85,291.00 

Cost of tender fee Rs 2000.00 ( to be paid through e-tender portal) 

B) Critical Dates: 

Tender Start Date 11.00 Hrs. of 02-02-2023 

Submission Start Date 12.00 Hrs. of 02-02-2023 

Tender end date 12.00 Hrs. of 23-02-2023 

Tender Opening Date 14.00 Hrs. of 23-02-2023 

Interested bidders may kindly visit AEGCL's website www.aegcl.co.in or the e-tender portal 
www.assamtenders.gov.in for more details 

The undersigned reserves the right to accept or reject any or all tender without assigning any 
reason thereof. 

Deputy General Manager, 
Tezpur T&T Circle, 

AEGCL,Tezpur 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

